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U-19 Championship
2020/21 10th round, Match #66

Wednesday, 28.04.2021, 15:00, Central city stadium, Irpin. 13°C.

«Olimpik» Donetsk

1 : 2

«Zoria» Luhansk

1 Chekotun Andrii
15 Mishchenko Oleksandr
2 Zahladko Vladyslav
18 Berezanskyi Ruslan
14 Oliinyk Viktor
8 Shut Anton (C)
10 Baraniuk Oleksandr
21 Dyianchuk Dmytro
7 Osadets Danyil
17 Irodovskyi Dmitrii
19 Demydenko Ivan

Substitutes
12 Horbatiuk Andrii
20 Mazur Yevhenii
3 Kyryliuk Danylo
23 Zhelezniak Ivan
11 Presich Nazar
9 Holub Denys

Coach
Kuriata Viktor

57 Zhylkin Anton
47 Kysil Yaroslav
41 Dudnyk Yurii (C)
46 Melnyk Daniil
51 Zlatiev Zlat
56 Nahnoinyi Denys
32 Yevtushenko Oleksandr
58 Smiian Maksym
36 Lukianchenko Volodymyr
62 O. Frimponh
79 Liehostaiev Artem

Substitutes
71 Saputin Oleksandr
45 Yelets Oleh
49 Nerukh Vitalii
63 Andrushchenko Andrii
61 Tuzenko Danylo
34 Shapovalov Yaroslav
38 Yarysh Stepan
31 Spotarenko Mark
40 Basovskyi Danylo

Coach
Baranov Vasyl

Referee:
Makarenko Yevhenii
Assistant 1:
Sliusar Yevhen
Assistant 2:
Yakymenko Pavlo
4th Official:
Halitsyn Roman
Referee Observer:
Shamych Oleksandr
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U-19 Championship, 2020/21, 10th round, Match #66
Wednesday, 28.04.2021, 15:00, Central city stadium, Irpin. 13°C.

«Olimpik» Donetsk 1 : 2 «Zoria» Luhansk
1 Chekotun Andrii 13'

17' 32 Yevtushenko Oleksandr

28' 32 Yevtushenko Oleksandr

8 Shut Anton 40'

10 Baraniuk Oleksandr
23 Zhelezniak Ivan 46'

8 Shut Anton 51'

54' 79 Liehostaiev Artem

2 Zahladko Vladyslav 64'

67' 36 Lukianchenko Volodymyr
61 Tuzenko Danylo

21 Dyianchuk Dmytro
20 Mazur Yevhenii 71'

75' 56 Nahnoinyi Denys
34 Shapovalov Yaroslav

7 Osadets Danyil
11 Presich Nazar 79'

17 Irodovskyi Dmitrii
9 Holub Denys 79'

15 Mishchenko Oleksandr 79'

8 Shut Anton 84'

14 Oliinyk Viktor
3 Kyryliuk Danylo 87'

89' 32 Yevtushenko Oleksandr

11 Presich Nazar 90+1'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


